. 450 110th Avenue NE
Q‘A. BE, Clty of Bellevue Bellevue, WA 98004
FA L
ZaNgEes
SHING® Legislation Details
File #: RES 9775
In control: City Council Regular Meeting
On agenda: 7/6/2020
Title: Resolution authorizing the execution of Amendment Number 1 to the existing general services
contract with Stearns, Conrad & Schmidt Consulting Engineers, Inc. dba SCS Field Services for
unanticipated urgent repair of the Eastgate landfill gas collection system amending the contract
amount from $300,000 to $404,000, plus applicable taxes.
Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo, 2. A. Scope of work, 3. B. CIP Project Description (CIP Plan No. P-R-11), 4.
Resolution

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

City of Bellevue Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/28/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

